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CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED AND 
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SHADOW PASSES PROPERTY LINE AND PROJECTS ON ADJACENT 
RESIDENTIAL ZONE
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NO SHADOW ENCROACHING ONTO SURROUNDING PROPERTIES NO SHADOW ENCROACHING ONTO SURROUNDING PROPERTIES NO SHADOW ENCROACHING ONTO SURROUNDING PROPERTIES
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CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED AND 
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SHADOW PASSES PROPERTY LINE AND PROJECTS ON ADJACENT 
RESIDENTIAL ZONE AND WILDERNESS



DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. USE ONLY DRAWINGS 
MARKED "ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION". VERIFY 
CONFIGURATIONS AND DIMENSIONS ON SITE BEFORE 
BEGINNING WORK. NOTIFY ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY 
OF ANY ERRORS, OMISSIONS OR DISCREPANCIES.

CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED AND 
CHAMBERLAIN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED 
HAVE SIMILAR OWNERSHIP.

CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED
HAS COPYRIGHT. CONSTRUCTING A SUBSTANTIALLY 
SIMILAR BUILDING WITHOUT PERMISSION MAY 
INFRINGE THE COPYRIGHT OWNER'S RIGHTS. 
MAKING MINOR CHANGES TO PLANS DOES NOT 
NECESSARILY AVOID COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT. 
INNOCENT INFRINGEMENT IS NOT A DEFENSE TO 
COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT. ©

SEAL

SHEET NAME

START DATE

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

SCALE

PROJECT NO.

DRAWING

CONSTRUCTION NORTH TRUE NORTH

Chamberlain Architect 
Services Limited

4671 Palladium Way (Unit 1)
Burlington, Ontario. L7M 0W9
CANADA

Phone: 905.631.7777

www.chamberlainIPD.com

Architects
Constructors
Managers

10
/2
8/
20
24
 9
:0
3:
50
 A
M

C
:\U
se
rs
\h
ka
rim
\D
oc
um
en
ts
\1
24
04
3 
- B
AY
PO
R
T 
TO
W
ER
 - 
SI
TE
 R
VT
24
 (2
02
4-
10
-1
8)
_h
ka
rim
4N
2P
P.
rv
t

A205

SHADOW STUDY -
SEPTEMBER 21

CMC

HK

124043

BAYPORT TOWER

1191 HARBOURVIEW
DRIVE

MIDLAND, ON

AUGUST 2024

001 - Sep 21 - 07_00 AM 002 - Sep 21 - 08_00 AM 003 - Sep 21 - 09_00 AM

004 - Sep 21 - 10_00 AM 005 - Sep 21 - 11_00 AM 006 - Sep 21 - 12_00 PM

007 - Sep 21 - 01_00 PM 008 - Sep 21 - 02_00 PM 009 - Sep 21 - 03_00 PM

NO. ISSUED DATE

SHADOW PASSES PROPERTY LINE AND PROJECTS ON ADJACENT 
RESIDENTIAL ZONE

SHADOW PASSES PROPERTY LINE AND PROJECTS ON ADJACENT 
RESIDENTIAL ZONE

NO SHADOW ENCROACHING ONTO SURROUNDING PROPERTIES

NO SHADOW ENCROACHING ONTO SURROUNDING PROPERTIES NO SHADOW ENCROACHING ONTO SURROUNDING PROPERTIES NO SHADOW ENCROACHING ONTO SURROUNDING PROPERTIES
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RESIDENTIAL ZONE
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RESIDENTIAL ZONE



DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. USE ONLY DRAWINGS 
MARKED "ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION". VERIFY 
CONFIGURATIONS AND DIMENSIONS ON SITE BEFORE 
BEGINNING WORK. NOTIFY ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY 
OF ANY ERRORS, OMISSIONS OR DISCREPANCIES.

CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED AND 
CHAMBERLAIN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED 
HAVE SIMILAR OWNERSHIP.

CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED
HAS COPYRIGHT. CONSTRUCTING A SUBSTANTIALLY 
SIMILAR BUILDING WITHOUT PERMISSION MAY 
INFRINGE THE COPYRIGHT OWNER'S RIGHTS. 
MAKING MINOR CHANGES TO PLANS DOES NOT 
NECESSARILY AVOID COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT. 
INNOCENT INFRINGEMENT IS NOT A DEFENSE TO 
COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT. ©

SEAL

SHEET NAME

START DATE

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

SCALE

PROJECT NO.

DRAWING

CONSTRUCTION NORTH TRUE NORTH

Chamberlain Architect 
Services Limited

4671 Palladium Way (Unit 1)
Burlington, Ontario. L7M 0W9
CANADA

Phone: 905.631.7777

www.chamberlainIPD.com

Architects
Constructors
Managers

10
/2
8/
20
24
 9
:0
3:
53
 A
M

C
:\U
se
rs
\h
ka
rim
\D
oc
um
en
ts
\1
24
04
3 
- B
AY
PO
R
T 
TO
W
ER
 - 
SI
TE
 R
VT
24
 (2
02
4-
10
-1
8)
_h
ka
rim
4N
2P
P.
rv
t

A207

SHADOW STUDY -
DECEMBER 21

CMC

HK

124043

BAYPORT TOWER

1191 HARBOURVIEW
DRIVE

MIDLAND, ON

AUGUST 2024

001 - Dec 21 - 08_00 AM 002 - Dec 21 - 09_00 AM 003 - Dec 21 - 10_00 AM

004 - Dec 21 - 11_00 AM 005 - Dec 21 - 12_00 PM 006 - Dec 21 - 01_00 PM

007 - Dec 21 - 02_00 PM 008 - Dec 21 - 03_00 PM 009 - Dec 21 - 04_00 PM

NO. ISSUED DATE

SHADOW PASSES PROPERTY LINE AND PROJECTS ON ADJACENT 
RESIDENTIAL ZONE AND MARINA

SHADOW PASSES PROPERTY LINE AND PROJECTS ON ADJACENT 
RESIDENTIAL ZONE AND MARINA

SHADOW PASSES PROPERTY LINE AND PROJECTS ON ADJACENT 
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SHADOW PASSES PROPERTY LINE AND PROJECTS ON ADJACENT 
MARINA

SHADOW PASSES PROPERTY LINE AND PROJECTS ON ADJACENT 
MARINA

SHADOW PASSES PROPERTY LINE AND PROJECTS ON ADJACENT 
RESIDENTIAL ZONE AND MARINA

SHADOW PASSES PROPERTY LINE AND PROJECTS ON ADJACENT 
RESIDENTIAL ZONE AND MARINA

SHADOW PASSES PROPERTY LINE AND PROJECTS ON ADJACENT 
RESIDENTIAL ZONE AND MARINA

SHADOW PASSES PROPERTY LINE AND PROJECTS ON ADJACENT 
RESIDENTIAL ZONE AND MARINA
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